Advance Statutory Bonus 2,364.00 2,211.00 3,355.00 5,566.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,591.00

Arrears PF 2,413.00

LWF Deduction 34.00

Mediclaim 850.00

Insurance 1,590.00

Off-cycle Pay Adjustment 43,201.00

Gross Earnings 60,921.00 Total Deductions 49,679.00

In words ( ) : Eleven Thousand Two Hundred Forty Two Only Net Salary : 11,242.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2025-2026

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

0.00 0.00 1,742.00 1,742.00

Basic Salary 0.00 70,845.00 33,366.00 104,211.00

House Rent
Allowance

0.00 42,990.00 20,247.00 63,237.00